
 

2021 Bi-County Baseball 
Bi-County 

Hampshire Ware 

Monson Sabis 

Palmer St. Mary’s 

Southwick Granby 

League Schedule 

 

Thursday, May 6 
Ware @ Monson 
Granby @ Palmer 

Southwick @ St. Mary’s 
Sabis @ Hampshire 

Monday, May 10 
Hampshire @ Monson 

Ware @ Sabis 
Granby @ Southwick 
St. Mary’s @ Palmer 

Wednesday, May 12 
Palmer @ Hampshire 
Southwick @ Ware 

Sabis @ Granby 
Monson @ St. Mary’s 

Friday, May 14 
Palmer @ Sabis 

Monson @ Southwick 
Hampshire @ Granby 
St. Mary’s @ Ware 

Tuesday, May 18 
Ware @ Hampshire 

Palmer @ Southwick 
Sabis @ Monson 

Granby @ St. Mary’s 

Thursday, May 20 
Palmer @ Ware 

Hampshire @ Southwick 
Sabis @ St. Mary’s 
Monson @ Granby 

Monday, May 24 
Southwick @ Sabis 
Monson @ Palmer 
Granby @ Ware 

St. Mary’s @ Hampshire  

 
 
 
 
 

 

 



 

Wednesday, May 26 
Monson @ Ware 
Palmer @ Granby 

St. Mary’s @ Southwick 
Hampshire @ Sabis 

Friday, May 28 
Monson @ Hampshire 

Sabis @ Ware 
Southwick @ Granby 
Palmer @ St. Mary’s 

Tuesday June 1 
Hampshire @ Palmer 
Ware @ Southwick 

Granby @ Sabis 
St. Mary’s @ Monson 

Wednesday, June 2 
Sabis @ Palmer 

Southwick @ Monson 
Granby @ Hampshire 
Ware @ St. Mary’s 

Friday, June 4 
Hampshire @ Ware 

Palmer @ Southwick 
Monson @ Sabis 

St. Mary’s @ Granby 

Tuesday, June 8 
Ware @ Palmer 

Southwick @ Hampshire 
St. Mary’s @ Sabis 
Granby @ Monson 

Thursday, June 10 
Sabis @ Southwick 
Palmer @ Monson 
Ware @ Granby 

Hampshire @ St. Mary’s 

 


